Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.

=y

9 1011 [12{13 (14 [1516(17 18|19

213 |4
S I |G|J|U[F|B]A|JQ|R]|C

M|V

z
oL 2]
[ ]

o oW
=4

20|21
H| X

22|23 24|25 |26
Y E[L]|K|W

. 11-1-1-8

. 26-16-24-25

. 20-23-16-18

. 8-23-16-8

. 5-23-26-2

. 2-10-11-20-9

18-16-10-2-23-8

24-16-3-23

8-23-16-14

15-24-10-5-8

DEAD WALK SIGHT GOOD
RAISED HEAR DEAF LAME

NEWS <\

BLIND

Thank you, God, for Jesus

From Thru-the-Bible Coloring Pages for Ages 4-8. © 1986,1988 Standard Publishing.
Used by permission. Reproducible Coloring Books may be purchased from
Standard Publishing, www.standardpub.com, 1-800-543-1301.



