## Decoder Puzzzle

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.

	DEAD	WALK		SIG			-	:WS
10.	15-24-10-5-8							
9.	8-23-16-14 _							
8.	24-16-3-23							
7.	18-16-10-2-23-	8						÷.
6.	2-10-11-20-9	-						
5.	5-23-26-2							
4.	8-23-16-8							
3.	20-23-16-18							
2.	26-16-24-25	-						
1.	11-1-1-8							
	2 3 4 5 6 S M V N P		10 11 I G					24 25 26 L K W





Thank you, God, for Jesus

From Thru-the-Bible Coloring Pages for Ages 4-8. © 1986,1988 Standard Publishing. Used by permission. Reproducible Coloring Books may be purchased from Standard Publishing, www.standardpub.com, 1-800-543-1301.